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Newmarket (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Pucks Place

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458

Title

Dishes A

Pyrex A

Corning And Glassware A
Corning A

Storage Jars A
Stoneware A

Bowls And Stein A
Glass And Crystal A
Chair B

Kitchen Ware A
Appliance A
Appliances A

Food Processor A
Rubbermaid And Platters A
Housewares A

Health Lot B

Framed Stained Glass B
Rocker B

Painted Chair B

BagsA

Vintage Chair B

CDs, Tapes And DVDs A
Vintage Chairs B

Sony Stereo B

Personal Care B
Electric Fireplace C
Books And Scarf B
Piano Parts B

Piano Parts B

Decor And Gift Wrap A
Bissell Swiffer C

Casio Key Board And Stool C

Sewing Machine C

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 23 7:30pm ET

Lot

0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491

Title

Electronics B

Blankets A

Coleman Bed B
Dehumidifier C
Cabinet C

Christmas Collection A
Shelving C

Camping Collection C
Kitchen Ware B
Construction Supplies C
Linens A

Peg Boards B
ShopVacC

Work Mate C

Carpets And Mats C
ToolsC

Vintage Tools C
Cabinet C

Housewares C

Dremel ToolsC

Storage Tote With Supplies C

Bed Frame Clothes Dryer C
Cat SuppliesB
Wood Working Tools C

Black And White Ball DressUp A

Cowboy DressUp A
Decor A

Shelf C

Mongoose Folding Bike C
Easy Chair C

Stool C

Games B

Garden SuppliesB
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Lot Title

0492 Ladder C
0493 Disney Callection C
0494 Collected Woods C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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